PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lilac AMIRAV	07/22/2007
Efrat LIFSHITZ	07/07/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Technion Research and Development Foundation Ltd.	
Street Address:	Senate House, Technion City	
City:	Haifa	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	32000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11663454

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: Kbrooks@browdyneimark.com
Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark, P.L.L.C.

Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: AMIRAV 4

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ronni S. Jillions

Total Attachments: 1

source=2009-07-07assignment#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 11663

PATENT REEL: 022923 FRAME: 0426

Effect effshirty

Signature of Inventor

Signature of Inventor

(1) Dato 22-7-07

RECORDED: 07/07/2009

(2) Date 22-07-07

TECH-006 US Assignment